Clasificacién

Busqueda:

Open

Unica

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

[46]

[31]

[27]

[45]

[25]

[32]

[58]

[54]

[5]

[26]

[41]

[12]

[57]

[51]

[9]

[33]

[30]

CABRERA CAZORLA

Levy Diaz

Rus Martinez

ROMO NAVARRO

Diaz Rose

Prados Tello

BOLSA MINGUILLON

VERA MARTIN

MARTIN ANDUEZA

RUEDA CARRASCO

MADERUELO PEREZ

LOPEZ JORQUERA

Bejarano Cabezas

Alarcon Rivera

CAPELLA PUIGSERVER

Aguilar Raro

RAL FERNANDEZ

ENRIQUE

Agustin

Francisco

FRANCISCO JUAN

Francisco

David

JOAQUIN

JOSE

JOSE JAVIER

ANTONIO

JOSE LUIS

EVELIO

Jose Manuel

Francisco

JOAN

Fernando

FRANCISCO

AND

CAT

CAT

AND

CAT

VAL

CAT

AND

NAV

CAT

AND

BAL

SMA

AND

BAL

VAL

CAT

50.010

50.007

50.010

50.010

49.006

50.005

50.005

50.008

50.008

50.008

50.006

48.002

50.005

50.010

50.006

50.009

50.004

50.006

50.007

50.007

50.008

50.006

50.003

50.007

48.006

50.008

49.005

48.004

50.004

49.005

50.005

48.004

49.007

50.008

50.008

50.010

50.005

50.010

50.009

50.010

50.008

50.006

49.006

50.010

50.005

50.009

50.003

49.007

50.005

50.008

49.006

50.008

50.008

50.003

50.007

50.008

50.007

50.006

50.008

50.008

50.007

50.007

50.006

48.005

47.005

48.007

50.008

49.005

50.006

50.006

50.010

50.009

50.008

50.007

50.008

50.005

50.001

50.004

50.009

50.005

50.006

50.008

50.007

49.002

50.005

50.010

50.007

50.004

49.009

50.005

49.006

49.004

50.006

49.004

48.006

49.007

49.009

50.004

50.007

50.007

48.002

48.002

300.048

300.045

300.039

299.053

299.042

299.038

299.038

298.039

298.035

297.040

297.038

297.035

297.028

296.042

296.036

296.036

296.030



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

[48]

[36]

[4]

[6]

[49]

[19]

[20]

[3]

[22]

[52]

[13]

[1]

[34]

[50]

[38]

[10]

[17]

[15]

[29]

[39]

CASTILLO ROMERO

RODRIGUEZ IGLESIAS

RUIZ SASTURAIN

CEREZO CARDERO

Bravo Torres

Rodriguez Gonzalez

CANGA RODRIGUEZ

Cubillo Santos

RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ

ALBENDEA DIAZ

JULIA RIUTORT

MORENO SANCHEZ

PEREZ BALAGUER

RUIZ PASTOR

JUAN SORIANO

VILLA SASTRE

GARCIA GARCIA

Sanchez Lopez

Moratalla Abellan

OSSET RUBIO

MARCOS ANTONIO

JESUS AVELINO

MIGUEL ANGEL

PABLO

Jose Juan

Benigno

MARINO

Carlos Javier

ANA ISABEL

JOSE ANTONIO

JUAN

JOSE DAVID

JOSE GONZALO

MANUEL

JOSE

CARLOS

FRANCISCO MANUEL

Manuel

Javier

ENRIQUE

AND

AST

NAV

NAV

AND

AST

AST

SMA

CAM

AND

BAL

MUR

VAL

AND

MUR

BAL

AST

SMA

CAT

MUR

50.005

50.008

50.010

48.005

50.006

50.005

50.003

46.002

48.003

49.005

50.004

47.004

50.005

47.003

50.007

48.005

48.004

47.004

47.006

44.002

49.004

48.006

49.007

50.006

48.005

50.006

49.001

49.009

48.002

48.004

48.006

47.004

49.004

48.004

50.008

48.004

43.001

46.002

44.002

43.001

50.006

50.010

50.007

50.007

49.005

50.004

48.004

48.003

50.003

50.006

48.002

50.006

49.004

48.005

49.002

47.002

49.005

48.001

50.003

47.006

49.004

50.006

49.007

48.007

50.005

50.007

47.002

49.008

50.005

49.007

48.003

48.004

46.000

48.003

43.001

49.001

48.004

48.004

46.002

43.002

50.006

48.003

49.004

50.008

49.005

45.001

50.004

50.009

49.002

47.003

49.003

48.005

46.001

50.008

48.005

46.004

48.002

49.006

45.004

50.002

48.003

49.006

48.002

47.003

47.004

48.005

49.005

49.007

46.003

47.003

47.003

48.004

46.004

44.002

45.001

46.003

47.005

45.002

46.001

49.003

296.028

295.039

295.037

293.036

293.030

293.028

293.019

291.038

291.018

290.028

290.021

288.027

286.018

285.025

285.024

284.019

283.021

283.019

278.018

276.016



38 [2] Blanco Durantez

39 [40] FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ
40 [14] MONTSERRAT LOPEZ
41 [11] FIOL MESTRE

42 [18] Poblador Palliser

43 [42] Martinez Renedo

a4 [44] STASKOV

45 [35] GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ
46 [53] GARCIA DIAZ

47 [43] VOSKRESENSKIY

48 [24] JAIME DIAZ

[28] GURRI VINALLONGA

Ranking Equipos

Equipos de Club

Unica

Manuel Francisco

GABRIEL

JAIME

JAUME

Pedro Antonio

Manuel

DENIS

JAVIER

RAFAEL GONZALO

ANDREY

CRISTOBAL

PERE

CNA

MUR

BAL

BAL

BAL

AND

AND

AST

AND

AND

EXT

CAT

46.005

47.002

47.004

44.004

30.000

43.000

40.001

50.004

20.001

37.000

8.000

48.004

45.001

41.002

38.000

28.000

35.002

41.001

49.007

43.001

23.000

49.002

45.002

48.005

44.002

47.006

33.000

40.000

50.007

39.002

28.000

2.000

45.002

44.001

48.002

38.001

40.001

49.007

34.000

14.000

47.003

38.001

31.001

43.001

46.003

44.003

31.000

22.000

42.001

43.001

43.003

44.002

40.001

46.003

40.002

31.001

34.000

30.000

275.016

259.010

256.016

253.009

245.014

233.008

223.004

198.025 DNF

192.004

174.001

10.000

DNS

1 CLUB TIRO SIERRA NEVADA

AND

[46]
[41]
[45]

[54]

CABRERA CAZORLA
MADERUELO PEREZ

ROMO NAVARRO

VERA MARTIN

ENRIQUE

JOSE LUIS

FRANCISCO JUAN

JOSE

300.048

297.038

299.053

298.039

897.140



2 CLUB TIRO EL FUSIL A AND [51] Alarcon Rivera Francisco 296.042 885.100
[49] Bravo Torres Jose Juan 293.030
[48] CASTILLO ROMERO MARCOS ANTONIO 296.028
[50] RUIZ PASTOR MANUEL 285.025
3 CLUB DE TIR JORDI TARRAGO CAT [25] Diaz Rose Francisco 299.042 873.090
[29] Moratalla Abellan Javier 278.018
[30] RAL FERNANDEZ FRANCISCO 296.030
4 CLUB HONDERO BALEAR BAL [9] CAPELLA PUIGSERVER JOAN 296.036 833.064
[11] FIOL MESTRE JAUME 253.009
[10] VILLA SASTRE CARLOS 284.019
5 CLUB MALLORCA BAL [13] JULIA RIUTORT JUAN 290.021 832.070
[12] LOPEZ JORQUERA EVELIO 297.035
[18] Poblador Palliser Pedro Antonio 245.014
6 CLUB TIRO EL FUSIL B AND [52] ALBENDEA DIAZ JOSE ANTONIO 290.028 687.033
[44] STASKOV DENIS 223.004
[43] VOSKRESENSKIY ANDREY 174.001
Equipos de Federacion
Unica
1 F.CATALANA CAT [25] Diaz Rose Francisco 299.042 896.121
[30] RAL FERNANDEZ FRANCISCO 296.030
[26] RUEDA CARRASCO ANTONIO 297.040
[27] Rus Martinez Francisco 300.039
2 FED. ANDALUZA AND [48] CASTILLO ROMERO MARCOS ANTONIO 296.028 894.130



3 FEDERACION NAVARRA DE TIRO OLIMPICO-2
4 FEDERACION BALEAR

5 FEDERACION VALENCIANA

6 FEDERACION TIRO OLIMPICO ASTURIAS

7 FEDERACION MURCIANA

Restricted

Unica

NAV

BAL

VAL

AST

MUR

[41]
[45]

[54]

(6]
[5]
(4]

[9]
[11]
[13]

[12]

[33]
[34]

[32]

[20]
[35]
[19]
[36]

[40]
[38]
[1]

[39]

MADERUELO PEREZ
ROMO NAVARRO

VERA MARTIN

CEREZO CARDERO
MARTIN ANDUEZA

RUIZ SASTURAIN

CAPELLA PUIGSERVER
FIOL MESTRE
JULIA RIUTORT

LOPEZ JORQUERA

Aguilar Raro
PEREZ BALAGUER

Prados Tello

CANGA RODRIGUEZ
GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ
Rodriguez Gonzalez

RODRIGUEZ IGLESIAS

FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ
JUAN SORIANO
MORENO SANCHEZ

OSSET RUBIO

JOSE LUIS
FRANCISCO JUAN

JOSE

PABLO
JOSE JAVIER

MIGUEL ANGEL

JOAN
JAUME
JUAN

EVELIO

Fernando
JOSE GONZALO

David

MARINO
JAVIER
Benigno

JESUS AVELINO

GABRIEL
JOSE
JOSE DAVID

ENRIQUE

297.038

299.053

298.039

293.036
298.035

295.037

296.036

253.009

290.021

297.035

296.036

286.018

299.038

293.019

198.025

293.028

295.039

259.010

285.024

288.027

276.016

886.108

883.092

881.092

881.086

849.067



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

[45]

[33]

[46]

[58]

[7]

[55]

[35]

[51]

[27]

[32]

[4]

[6]

[31]

[5]

[30]

[20]

[34]

[36]

[48]

[47]

ROMO NAVARRO

Aguilar Raro

CABRERA CAZORLA

BOLSA MINGUILLON

PEREZ DE ONRAITA RUIZ DE ZARAT

Larios Bayon

GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ

Alarcon Rivera

Rus Martinez

Prados Tello

RUIZ SASTURAIN

CEREZO CARDERO

Levy Diaz

MARTIN ANDUEZA

RAL FERNANDEZ

CANGA RODRIGUEZ

PEREZ BALAGUER

RODRIGUEZ IGLESIAS

CASTILLO ROMERO

ALBO SANCHEZ-BEDOYA

FRANCISCO JUAN

Fernando

ENRIQUE

JOAQUIN

AITOR

Antonio Javier

JAVIER

Francisco

Francisco

David

MIGUEL ANGEL

PABLO

Agustin

JOSE JAVIER

FRANCISCO

MARINO

JOSE GONZALO

JESUS AVELINO

MARCOS ANTONIO

JAIME JUAN

AND

VAL

AND

CAT

NAV

AND

AST

AND

CAT

VAL

NAV

NAV

CAT

NAV

CAT

AST

VAL

AST

AND

AND

50.010

50.006

50.008

50.008

50.002

50.010

49.007

50.009

50.007

50.006

49.005

50.006

50.008

50.006

50.010

50.006

44.002

42.000

48.004

50.005

50.008

50.009

50.007

50.006

50.004

50.009

50.008

49.006

50.006

50.007

50.007

49.007

48.003

50.007

50.007

47.003

48.004

48.007

49.007

46.004

50.009

50.007

50.008

50.009

50.006

50.007

50.005

50.005

50.008

49.004

50.010

49.008

50.006

48.006

50.007

50.008

50.006

50.006

46.005

46.003

50.008

50.009

50.007

49.007

50.003

49.005

50.007

50.007

49.004

50.005

49.004

49.005

48.004

50.008

50.009

48.004

49.004

50.005

48.004

46.002

50.008

50.006

50.007

49.006

49.006

50.004

50.009

50.007

50.008

50.006

47.004

50.006

50.005

50.005

47.003

49.001

50.009

50.005

49.004

50.005

49.006

49.006

49.007

50.004

50.001

49.005

49.007

49.005

50.008

48.003

48.003

48.005

50.006

50.007

48.003

46.004

300.050

300.042

299.042

299.039

299.029

298.043

298.041

298.037

298.032

298.031

297.042

296.038

296.037

296.036

295.040

293.032

291.027

290.030

286.026

283.019



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Ranking Equipos

Equipos de Club

Unica

[1]

[29]

[8]

[38]

[19]

[56]

[21]

[23]

[16]

[37]

[17]

[25]

[28]

[43]

[44]

MORENO SANCHEZ

Moratalla Abellan

REQUES SANCHEZ

JUAN SORIANO

Rodriguez Gonzalez

RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ

CARRENO ROMERO

ALVAREZ LEBRIO

SORIA ALONSO

VALDIVIA MOYA

GARCIA GARCIA

Diaz Rose

GURRI VINALLONGA

VOSKRESENSKIY

STASKOV

JOSE DAVID

Javier

ANGEL OLIVERIO

JOSE

Benigno

FRANCISCO

JAVIER

JOSE MARIA

JOSE FERNANDO

FERNANDO

FRANCISCO MANUEL

Francisco

PERE

ANDREY

DENIS

MUR

CAT

CAM

MUR

AST

AND

CAM

CAM

CAM

AND

AST

CAT

CAT

AND

AND

50.004

45.002

38.001

48.002

9.001

2.000

3.000

2.000

30.000

34.000

47.003

39.001

45.001

45.000

14.000

5.000

9.000

10.000

29.000

37.000

45.002

44.001

50.005

36.000

19.001

3.000

12.000

16.000

4.000

45.002

46.002

43.003

41.001

50.005

34.001

15.002

39.002

17.000

12.000

43.002

48.003

44.003

40.000

50.003

43.000

50.007

41.000

37.000

6.000

43.002

46.002

47.002

41.002

50.005

34.000

47.003

41.000

277.018

271.014

262.012

259.006

223.019

154.001

143.013

136.002

125.000

105.000

4.000

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS



1 CLUB TIRO SIERRA NEVADA AND [46] CABRERA CAZORLA ENRIQUE 299.042 897.135
[55] Larios Bayon Antonio Javier 298.043
[45] ROMO NAVARRO FRANCISCO JUAN 300.050

2 CLUB TIRO EL FUSIL AND [51] Alarcon Rivera Francisco 298.037 867.082
[47] ALBO SANCHEZ-BEDOYA JAIME JUAN 283.019
[48] CASTILLO ROMERO MARCOS ANTONIO 286.026

[43] VOSKRESENSKIY ANDREY

Equipos de Federacion

Unica

1

F.CATALANA

FEDERACION NAVARRA DE TIRO OLIMPICO-1

FEDERACION VALENCIANA

FED. ANDALUZA

CAT

NAV

VAL

AND

[58]
[31]
[29]

[27]

(6]
(5]
(7]
(4]

[33]
[34]
[32]

[47]
(48]

[55]

BOLSA MINGUILLON
Levy Diaz
Moratalla Abellan

Rus Martinez

CEREZO CARDERO
MARTIN ANDUEZA
PEREZ DE ONRAITA RUIZ DE ZARAT

RUIZ SASTURAIN

Aguilar Raro
PEREZ BALAGUER

Prados Tello

ALBO SANCHEZ-BEDOYA
CASTILLO ROMERO

Larios Bayon

JOAQUIN
Agustin
Javier

Francisco

PABLO
JOSE JAVIER
AITOR

MIGUEL ANGEL

Fernando
JOSE GONZALO

David

JAIME JUAN
MARCOS ANTONIO

Antonio Javier

299.039

296.037

271.014

298.032

296.038

296.036

299.029

297.042

300.042

291.027

298.031

283.019

286.026

298.043

893.108

892.109

889.100

884.119



[45] ROMO NAVARRO FRANCISCO JUAN 300.050

5 FED. ASTURIANA AST [20] CANGA RODRIGUEZ MARINO 293.032 881.103
[35] GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ JAVIER 298.041
[19] Rodriguez Gonzalez Benigno 223.019

[36] RODRIGUEZ IGLESIAS JESUS AVELINO 290.030



